
ORDER INFORMATION

24 WAY
LEADFREECY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

CFA-PW40CE1x1RS-24-LF

ST

 EAR TYPE 1
C TYPE

POST TO POST 40.16mm
90°SMT
MALE

SERIES

RIGHT EJECTOR
0:STAND OFF 0
2:STAND OFF 2.0

0.30
0.20
0.10

2°
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